or legal guardian who will be responsible for fulfilling all requirements imposed on the winner set 
forth herein.  

5. THE GRAND PRIZE (1): The “Grand Prize” is a $2,500 Tractor Supply Company/Del’s gift card 
(the “Gift Card”). Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of the Grand Prize is Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500).  Gift Cards must be redeemed in accordance with terms specified by 
issuer.   

Additional restrictions, limitations and exclusions may apply. The Gift Card does not expire. The 
Grand Prize is not transferable. This Gift Card is not refundable or redeemable for cash and cannot